PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1418

Page 1, line 1, replace "a vacation day" with "leave"

Page 1, line 3, replace "Vacation" with "Veterans' leave" and replace "honorable" with "military service"

Page 1, line 4, remove "discharge" and after "employer" insert "at least fourteen days before veterans' day"

Renumber accordingly